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Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 15:10 Kinari 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 112.65
Plumpton
Single 30th 15:00 Sheriff Of 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 117.65
Wolverhampto [Nawton
n (A.W)
Single 30th 14:10 Streets Of 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 122.65
Plumpton Promise
Single 30th 13:40 Myoran Oscar 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 127.65
Plumpton
Single 29th 14:00 Leicester|Hansupfordetro 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 132.65
it
Single 29th 13:30 Leicester|El Massivo 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 137.65
Single 29th 13:10 Gunnery 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 142.65
Fairyhouse Sergeant
Single 28th 14:25 Newbury [Agalim 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 147.65
Single 28th 14:10 Bangor- |Sir Vinski 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 152.65
on-Dee
Single 28th 14:05 Purple Bay 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 157.65
Newcastle
Single 28th 13:20 Zulu Oscar 2.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 162.65
Doncaster
Single 27th 21:05 Dundalk |Emperor Bob 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 167.65
(A.W)
Single 27th 18:05 Dundalk |Chiclet 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 172.65
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:05 Newbury |Dell' Arca 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 147.65
Single 27th 13:45 Throthethatch 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 152.65
Musselburgh
Single 26th 15:25 Taunton |Toast And Jam 19.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 157.65
Single 26th 15:15 Newbury |Wilberdragon 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 162.65
Single 25th 19:35 Dundalk |Hint Of Frost 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 167.65
(A.W)
Single 25th 18:15 Kempton |Quintus 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 172.65
(A.W) Cerialis
Single 25th 16:15 Kempton |Fiftytintsofsilver 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 160.15
(A.W)
Single 25th 13:40 Fontwell |Dellbuoy 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 165.15
Single 25th 13:10 Fontwell |Larteta 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 170.15
Single 24th 15:20 What Happens 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 175.15
Sedgefield Now
Single 24th 14:30 Lingfield |Blue Bear 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 180.15
Single 24th 14:00 Lingfield |Alberta 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 185.15
Single 24th 13:30 Lingfield |Kings River 9.50 5.00 Win 1 42.50 190.15
Single 23rd 14:10 Kempton [Morello Royale 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 147.65
Single 23rd 14:00 Kismet Hardy 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 92.65
Chelmsford
(AW)
Single 23rd 13:50 Ludlow [Apple Of Our 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 97.65
Eye
Single 22nd 16:00 Exeter |Never Says 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 47.65
Never
Single 22nd 15:30 Exeter |Dreams Of 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 27.65
Milan
Single 22nd 14:50 Uttoxeter|King Of Glory 4.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 32.65
Single 22nd 13:30 Exeter |De 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 37.65
Faoithesdream
Single 21st 14:35 Lingfield |Assault On 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10.15
(A.W) Rome
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 13:50 Haydock |Fou Et Sage 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.15
Single 21st 13:40 Gin And Tonic 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20.15
Huntingdon
Single 20th 15:40 Haydock |Crackdeloust 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25.15
Single 20th 14:40 Ascot Tenor 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 30.15
Nivernais
Single 19th 16:55 Art Collection 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:10 Market |Whatsupjack 21.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 22.65
Rasen
Single 19th 12:50 I'm In Charge 5.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 27.65
\Wincanton
Single 18th 15:30 Tolkeins Tango 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32.65
Chepstow
Single 18th 14:20 Warwick |Sleepy Haven 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 37.65
Single 17th 14:45 \Veauce De 67.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 42.65
Fakenham Sivola
Single 17th 12:55 Shah Of Persia 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 47.65
Southwell
Single 16th 15:15 Leicester|Larkhall 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 52.65
Single 16th 13:30 Le Mercurey 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 30.15
Plumpton
Single 16th 13:15 Leicester|Russian Link 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 23.25
Single 15th 15:05 Cork Toushan 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 28.25
Single 15th 14:25 Fontwell |Honey Pound 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18.25
Single 15th 13:00 Altior 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 23.25
Cheltenham
Single 14th 14:50 Uttoxeter|Bennys Well 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.25
Single 14th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Blown Cover 6.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 18.25
Single 14th 13:05 Uttoxeter|Zephyros Bleu 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.25
Single 14th 12:40 Wolf Of 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 28.25
Cheltenham Windlesham
Single 13th 21:05 Dundalk |Stronger Than 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -41.75
(A.W) Me
Single 13th 15:35 Hexham |Calypso Storm 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -53
Single 13th 13:40 Dell' Arca 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48
Cheltenham
Single 12th 18:55 Al's Memory 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -43
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:10 Exeter |Legion 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 -38
D'Honneur
Single 11th 16:00 Bangor- |Hastrubal 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -98
on-Dee
Single 11th 15:20 Ayr Madam Lilibet 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -93
Single 11th 15:10 Exeter |Clyne 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -88
Single 10th 15:50 Hatton Springs 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -83
Sedgefield
Single 10th 15:00 Lingfield |Walk In The 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -78
Mill
Single 10th 14:20 Nautical 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -73
Sedgefield Twilight
Single 10th 14:10 Lil Rockerfeller 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -68
Huntingdon
Single 10th 13:50 Poulanassy 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -63
Sedgefield
Single 10th 13:30 Lingfield |Strange Bird 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -95.5
Single 9th 13:15 Carlisle |Jumpandtravel 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -90.5
Single 8th 16:20 Ffos Las |Du Soleil 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - -85.5
Single 8th 15:35 Sandown|Pineau De Re 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -85.5
Single 8th 14:50 Navan |Flemenstar 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -80.5
Single 8th 14:40 Ffos Las |Dolores 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75.5
Delightful
Single 8th 14:05 Ffos Las |[Magical Man 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70.5
Single 7th 15:40 Aintree |Tornado In 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -65.5
Milan
Single 7th 14:30 Aintree  |Royal Boy 13.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -60.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 7th 14:15 Kelso Gleann Na 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -55.5
Ndochais
Single 7th 13:40 Kelso Rival 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50.5
D'Estruval
Single 7th 13:30 Gentleman Jon 34.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -45.5
\Wincanton
Single 6th 18:10 Castle Combe 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:10 Fontwell |Mr Bachster 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -35.5
Single 6th 14:20 Hexham |Thatildee 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 -55.5
Single 6th 14:10 Fontwell |Taniokey 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -93
Single 6th 14:00 Sleep In First 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -88
Musselburgh
Single 5th 15:40 Benefit In Kind 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -83
Musselburgh
Single 5th 15:20 Market |Ride On Time 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -78
Rasen
Single 5th 14:45 Market |No No Mac 2.63 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -73
Rasen
Single 5th 14:40 Thurles |Boherna Lady 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -68
Single 5th 14:15 Market |Ready Token 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -63
Rasen
Single 5th 13:10 Market  |Quill Art 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -58
Rasen
Single 4th 15:05 Akito 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -53
Fairyhouse
Single 4th 12:25 Undressed 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -48
Fairyhouse
Single 3rd 15:10 Rock Of Ages 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -43
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 2nd 15:30 Dancing Dik 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -38
Plumpton
Single 2nd 15:15 Ludlow |Vent Nivernais 10.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -33
Single 2nd 15:05 Kempton |Kings Lad 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28
Single 2nd 14:30 Kempton |Silviniaco Conti 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23
Single 2nd 13:00 Kempton |Proofreader 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18
Single 1st 16:25 Naas Blood Crazed 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13
Tiger
Single 1st 16:15 Carlisle |Kalaharry 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -8
Single 1st 15:30 Three 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Huntingdon Musketeers

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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